Report Date

06/14/2018
06/14/2018
06/14/2018
06/14/2018

06/14/2018

06/15/2018

Case #
UP-00779-18

UP-00780-18

UP-00781-18

UP-00782-18

UP-00783-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INJURY-JOB RELATED M2

INFORMATION L4

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

5

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE
LIFT STAT
LAKER HALL

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

Page 1

Street
SWEET RD

GREEK PEAK
RESORT

PENFIELD
LIBRARY
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



