## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
06/14/2018	UP-00779-18	INJURY-JOB RELATED M2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
06/14/2018	UP-00780-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	GREEK PEAK RESORT
06/14/2018	UP-00781-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKER HALL	
06/14/2018	UP-00782-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD LIBRARY
06/14/2018	UP-00783-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5	` ,		

06/15/2018 Page 1